	il Sto						
Dir	ector and	ent Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent Frademark Office x 1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (ER SHEET		MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office
		Iria, VA 22313-1450			Att	orney Docket No.	<u>144663</u>
Plea	ase re	ecord the attached document.					· · · ·
Tot	al nu	mber of pages including cover shee	et, attachments, and docume	ent: <u>7</u>			
1.	А.	Name of conveying parties: [1] Alex L. TIMMONS [2] Sharon J. PARK [3] Scott A. CARLYLE [4] Brian D. SCHIELKE [5] Dustin J. BREKKE [6] John J. RAE [7] Ed MITCHELL [8] Tom MITCHELL Additional name(s) of conveying	party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	2. 4	SRI SP(6-9, W		
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: 11 - 4 and April 4, 2011; [6] and [7] Ma		Ĭ	3. Additions	il name(s) & addres	s(es) attached? es ⊠ No
4.	A. C.	Patent Application No.(s) 13/036 Title of Application: APPAR	0,705 Additional numbers attack	ned?		`,	OLF CLUB HEAD
5.		ne and address of party to whom co		6 . 1	fotal number o	f applications and p	patents involved: 1
	Na	ume: Edward P. Walker		7.			ount No. 15-0461 the amount of \$40.00.
	A	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	-4850 6-6400			payment or charge t number 15-0461,	any underpayment to
9.	To original Edy	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and believing the street of the street	,450	n is true		and any attached co	ppy is a true copy of the

WORLD	WIL	E ASSI	GNMENT

(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s) (2) Sharon J. PARK (6) John J. RAE (3) Scott A. CARLYLE (7) Ed MITCHELL (4) Brian D. SCHIELKE (8) Tom MITCHELL In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considera cach of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each a agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to (9) Insert Name of Assignee (9) SRI Sports Limited (10) Insert Address of Assignee (10) 6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo,	resentatives.
(3) Scott A. CARLYLE (7) Ed MITCHELL (4) Brian D. SCHIELKE (8) Tom MITCHELL In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerate cach of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each are agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to (9) Insert Name of Assignee (9) SRI Sports Limited (10) Insert Address of I	resentatives.
In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerate cach of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each unagrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to (9) Insert Name of Assignee (9) SRI Sports Limited (9) SRI Sports Limited	resentatives.
cach of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each usagrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to (9) Insert Name of Assignee (9) SRI Sports Limited (10) Insert Address of Insert Ad	resentatives.
Assignee (9) GRI Sports Entitled (10) Insert Address of (9) GRI Sports Entitled (10) Insert Address of (10) GRI Sports Entitled	i for all other applications
	i for all other applications
Assignee (10) 5-7, Wakinonama-ono 5-chome, Chao-ka, Robe-shi, Hyogo,	i for all other applications
<u> Japan </u>	i for all other applications
(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal reprendire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100 and countries: in the invention; in all applications for patent or similar rights on the invention, said including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, configuration and reissue application(s), including any application(s) filed in any country based the including the right to file foreign applications under the provisions of any treaty or convention: grants, such as Letters Patent, certificates, utility models, confirmations, extensions, reissues an reexamination certificates that may be granted in the U.S. and in all other countries on the inventions.	irmation, creon, and and in all
(11) Insert (11) Apparatus for Adjusting the Lie and Loft of a Golf Club Head Identification.	***************************************
such as Title, Case	
Number or Foreign Application Number (Attorney Docket No. 144663).	
for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of even date herewith or	America on
(12) Insert Date of	
Signing of (12) on Application	Marchidologica approxima
(13) Alternative Identification (13) U.S. Application Serial Number 13/030,705 for filed	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Applications filed February 18, 2011	
1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any application and/or grant for the invention execute assignments in connection with such applications and grants as the Assignee may deem necessary. 2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared con application or grant for the invention and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going for interference. 3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection of provisions of the international Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grassignee in the United States and any other country in which the Assignee may file a patent application(s). 5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and other issuing issue any and all grants resulting from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement(s) in conflict herewithat this assignment is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. 6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of any issuing authority, including the United States Patent and Office, for recordation of this document.	ocerning any ward with six on with claims the cauthorities to the authorities full rith, and agree identification
Dute 3/3/11 Inventor Signature (SEA)	-)
Date 3-3-2011 Inventor Signature (SEA)	()
Dute 3/3/1/ Inventor Signature (SEA)	L)
Date 3/3/11 Inventor Signature / Signature (SEA)	L)
Date Inventor Signature (SEA)	L)
Dute 3/3/11 Inventor Signature (SEA)	L)
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public Within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign fiere:	c U.S.A. If
Date Witness	
PLEASE SEE ATTACHED NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE	-

State of California County of	hie L. Pett, Notares Public.
personally appeared Alix 1. Timming Brian P. Schielke: Joh J	o: Sharm J Park; Scott A. Carbyle; Name(s) of Signer(s)
VALERIE L. PITTS Commission # 1808314 Notary Public - California Orange County My Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2012	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature: Villia Litto Signature of Notary Public IONAL law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
and could prevent fraudulent removal.	naid realtachment of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Discovery Other There Named Above Ted L	Tom Mitchell
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Fd + Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s)	10m 11aineu
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):
☐ Individual BIGHT HUMB	ann □ Individual Signaturi
☐ Partner — ☐ Chroited ☐ General Top of thumb h	nere
☐ Attorney in Fact	☐ Attorney in Fact
☐ Trustee	☐ Trustee
☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator
Other:	Other:
Signer Is Representing:	☐ Attorney in Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Signer is Representing: ☐ 1-800-876-6827)

			WORLDWIDE A	SSIGNME	NT .
(1-8)	Lungarunt	(1)	Alex L. TIMMONS	(5)	Dustin J. BREKKE
(1-0)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	Sharon J. PARK	(6)	John J. RAE
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	Scott A. CARLYLE	(7)	Ed MITCHELL
		{4}	Brian D. SCHTELKE		Tom MITCHELL
		each agree	In consideration of the sum of or of the undersigned, the receipt and s to assign, and hereby does assign	f sufficiency o Γ	and other good and valuable consideration paid to which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned set over to
(9)	insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SRI Sports Limited		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignce	(10)	6-9, Wakinohama-che Japan	o 3-chome,	Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo,
(11)	Insert	count inclusion subst inclusion grants	inafter designated as the Assignee, right, title and interest for the Unitries: in the invention; in all applicating any and all provisional, non-titute and reissue application(s), in ding the right to file foreign applics, such as Letters Patent, certificatention certificates that may be g	ited States of A cations for pater provisional, div cluding any app ations under the es, stillty mode granted in the U	is heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other no rismilar rights on the invention, said applications isional, continuation, international, confirmation, elication(s) filed in any country based thereon, and e provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all is, confirmations, extensions, reissues and L.S. and in all other countries on the invention, known as a and Loft of a Golf Club Head
	Identification, such as Title, Case	•			
	Number or Foreign Application Number	(4 11 -	14466	53	
	Althuranos transce		princy Docket No. high the undersigned has (have) or	ccuted an anni	ication for patent in the United States of America on
			date herewith or	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	·	
(13)	Alternative	(1.5)	THE ASSERTAGE OF THE STREET	13/0	30,705
	identification for filed	(13)	U.S. Application Scrial Number		
	Applications	filed	February 18,	2011	
application or provided assignment of the assign	e separate assignments in or 2) Each undersigned agra- ation or grant for the inventi- rence. 3) Each undersigned agra- visions of the Imernational (4) Each undersigned agra- tee in the United States and 5) Each undersigned auti- my and all grants resulting freely the entire interest herein as assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned herein 6) Each undersigned herein	onnection ces to ex- tion and to ces to ex- Conventi- ces to per any other norizes a from said a assigned him and chy gran a in order turnent.	in with such applications and grant ecute all papers necessary in connococoperate with the Assignee in ecute all papers and documents an ion for Protection of Industrial Presson all affirmative acts which mer country in which the Assignee in aid requests the Commissioner of I application(s) to the said Assigned and that he has not executed, at his heirs, successors, assigns and as the firm of Olers & Berender.	s as the Assigni- ection with any every way possi- d perform any operty or simila- ay be necessary may file a patent the U.S. Patent ec, as Assignee- id will not exec- legal represent p. PLC the power studing authority	interference which may be declared concerning any the in obtaining evidence and going forward with such act which may be necessary in connection with claims regreements. It to obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s), and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right rule, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees atives. To insert on this assignment any further identification, including the United States Patent and Trademark
Doto		-	- ','		
Date					
Date	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	.,			
Date					(SEAL)
Date	241.1		······		(SEAL)
Date	4/4/11			700 10	LL (SEAL)
Date				.1.17_ 28 2 2 2	(SEAL)
			least two witnesses who also sign		he U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if omside the U.S.A. If
Date			Witness		
Onte	PLEA	SE S	SEE ATTACHED N	OTARIA	L CERTIFICATE

State of California	1
County of ONINCE	}
On 4/4/2011 before me, 1/	alrie L. Pitts, Notary Public
personally appeared Outro	J. BULKUL Name(a) of Signer(a)
VALERIE L. PITTS Commission # 1808314 Notary Public - California Orange County Hy Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2012	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are-subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the Instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
Piace Notary Seal Above	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature: Signature of Notary Public
	TIONAL I law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
and could prevent fraudulent remova Description of Attached Document	l and realtachment of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document: WALA WIA	e Assignment V 2011-3-115(15
Document Date: 4/4/11	Number of Pages:/
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name.	Signer's Name:
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):
Individual	PRINT Individual RIGHT THUMSPRINT
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General Top of thumb	here Deartner - Dilimited General Top of thumb here
☐ Attorney in Fact	☐ Attorney in Fact
☐ Trustee	Ci Trustee
☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator
LJ Other:	□ Other:
Signer Is Representing:	Attempty in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing:

		(1) Alay I TIAMANIC (2) ADSIGNIVIEW
(1-8)	Insert	(1) Alex L. TIMMONS (5) Dustin J. BREKKE
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) Sharon J. PARK (6) John J. RAE
		(3) Scott A. CARLYLE (7) Ed MITCHELL
		(4) Brian D. SCHIELKE (8) Tom MITCHELL
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) SRI Sports Limited
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10) 6-9, Wakinohama-cho 3-chome, Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo,
	. saudine	Japan
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignce) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other countries: in the invention, in all applications for patent or similar rights on the invention, said applications including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), including any application(s) filed in any country based thereon, and including the right to file foreign applications under the provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all grants, such as Letters Patent, certificates, utility models, confirmations, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted in the U.S. and in all other countries on the invention, known as
(11)	Insert	(11) Apparatus for Adjusting the Lie and Loft of a Golf Club Head
	Identification, such as Title, Case	
	Number of Foreign Application Number	(Allomey Docket No. 144663
	4-Ericanical many 1 samples of	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America on
/13×	E	even date herewith or
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on
(13)	Alternative	12/020 705
	Identification for filed	(13) U.S. Application Serial Number 13/030, 705
	Applications	fled February 18, 2011
interfer or prov Assign ussue an to conv that thi that ma	tion or grant for the invent ence. 3) Each undersigned agrissions of the International 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned authy and all grants resulting rey the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned herey be necessary or desirable for recordation of this doc	ces to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning any ion and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such ces to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. ees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the any other country in which the Assignee may fite a patent application(s). Incrizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right in assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. cley grants the firm of Olife & Berniloge, Plc the power to insert on this assignment any further identification in order to comply with the rules of any issuing authority, including the United States Patent and Trademark nument.
Date	3-7-11	
Date		
Date		8
Date		LORI PIER
		World And Andrews
Date		October 31, 2015
Date		Inventor Signature STEDE CT (SEAL) HOUGH
	This assignment should n	referrible beginned before (a) a Materia Bublic (Suchta de 11 C & A) a 170 Carrent March 1 a de 11 A & 10 A A 1 B
neither.	then it should be signed b	referably be signed hefore: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.SConsul if outside the U.S.A. If Sign efore at least two witnesses who also sign here:
neither. Date	then it should be signed b	efore at least two witnesses who also sign here: Witness

WORLDWIDE ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)		(I) Alex L. TIMMONS	(5) Dustin J.	Brekke	
	Insert Name(s)	(2) Sharon J. PARK	(6) John J. R	AE	
	of inventor(s)	(3) Scou A. CARLYLE	(7) Ed MITC	the latest	
		(4) Brian D. SCHIELKE	(8) _ Tom Mf1	CHELL	
		In consideration of the sum of each of the undersigned, the receipt at agrees to assign, and hereby does assign.	one dollar (\$1.00) and other	good and valuable consideration paid to cereby acknowledged, each undersigned	
(8)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) SRI Sports Limited			
(10)	insert Address of Assignee	(10) 6-9, Wakinohama-ch	o 3-chome, Chuo-k	u. Kobe-shi. Hyogo	
	ramprice	Japan		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		countries; in the invention; in all appli including any and all provisional, non- substitute and reissue application(s), it including the right to file foreign appli grants, such as Letters Patent, certifica	nted States of America as dications for patent or simila provisional, divisional, cor- icluding any application(s) cations under the provision tes, utility models confirmates.	filed in any country based thereon, and	
(11)	Insert		justing the Lie and Loft		
	Identification, such as Title, Case				
	Number or Foreign Application Number	(Attorney Docket No. 14466	3).	
		for which the undersigned has (have) e	xecuted an application for	valent in the United States of America on	
(12)	Insert Date of	even date herewith or			
	Signing of Application	(12) on			
(13)	Alternative		13/030,705		
	Identification for filed	(13) U.S. Application Serial Number			
	Applications	filed February 18	2011		
****	separate assignments in co	ses to execute all papers necessary in connumection with such applications and grant	s as the Assignee may deen	necessary. which may be declared concerning any	
applicatinterferon proving Assigned and convey that this that may Office.	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agree sions of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authory and all grants resulting fit by the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 1 (6) Each undersigned here the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of rom said application(s) to the said Assignee assigned, and that he has not executed, and and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, in order to comply with the rules of any is innent.	every way possible in obtain d perform any act which in operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, it may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Tradem e, as Assignee of the entire id will not execute, any agri- legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including t	ay be necessary in connection with claims an aintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark	
applicatinterferon proving Assigner and convertibility this chartenary of the convertibility of the convertibi	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agree sions of the international (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 16) Each undersigned here he necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereof, execution of the secondarian of the seco	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of from said application(s) to the said Assigner assigned, and that he has not executed, at him and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of Oliff & Berridge, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment.	every way possible in obtain d perform any act which in operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, it may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Tradem e, as Assignee of the entire id will not execute, any agri- legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including t	ay be necessary in connection with claims an aintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark	
application application or provide application applica	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agree sions of the International (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authory and all grants resulting fit by the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 1 (6) Each undersigned here the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of rom said application(s) to the said Assignee assigned, and that he has not executed, and and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, in order to comply with the rules of any is innent.	every way possible in obtain d perform any act which in operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, it may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Tradem e, as Assignee of the entire id will not execute, any agri- legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including t	ay be necessary in connection with claims an aintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark	
applicatinterferon proving Assigner and convertibility this chartenary of the convertibility of the convertibi	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agree sions of the international (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on 16) Each undersigned here he necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereof, execution of the secondarian of the seco	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are Convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of corn said application(s) to the said Assigner assigned, and that he has not executed, at min and his heirs, successors, assigns and by grants the firm of OLLEF & BERRIDGE, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	every way possible in obtain d perform any act which in operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, it may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Tradem e, as Assignee of the entire id will not execute, any agri- legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including t	ay be necessary in connection with claims an aintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark	
application application or provide application applica	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agree sions of the international (4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authly and all grants resulting firely the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are Convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of corn said application(s) to the said Assigne assigned, and that he has not executed, at min and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of Oller & Berriloge, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	every way possible in obtain d perform any act which in operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, it may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Tradem e, as Assignee of the entire id will not execute, any agri- legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including t	ay be necessary in connection with claims anintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark	
application terferor proving Assigned and converted that this chartenary of the Control of the C	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agreesions of the International C 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authorized	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee norizes and requests the Commissioner of the said Assignee assigned, and that he has not executed, and and his heirs, successors, assigns and they grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, in order to comply with the rules of any is imment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	every way possible in obtain d perform any act which me operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, many file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Tradem e, as Assignee of the entire and will not execute, any agri- legal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including the posite the undersigned name	ay be necessary in connection with claims aintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark	
application terferor proving Assigned and the converted that this charman Office. (Control of the control of th	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agreesions of the International C 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authorizing all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on to the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in witness whereof, executing the entire interest whereof, executing the entire interest in the entire	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are Convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of corn said application(s) to the said Assigne assigned, and that he has not executed, at anim and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of Oller & Berriloge, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	d perform any act which me operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Trademe, as Assignee of the entire did will not execute, any agrilegal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including the understand of the un	ay be necessary in connection with claims naintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL)	
application terferor proving Assigned and the converted that this charman Office. (Control of the control of th	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agreesions of the International C 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authorizing all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on to the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in witness whereof, executing the entire interest whereof, executing the entire interest in the entire	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are Convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of corn said application(s) to the said Assigne assigned, and that he has not executed, at anim and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of Oller & Berriloge, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	d perform any act which me operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Trademe, as Assignee of the entire did will not execute, any agrilegal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including the understand of the un	ay be necessary in connection with claims naintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL)	
application terferor proving Assigned and the converted that this charman Office. (Control of the control of th	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agreesions of the International C 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authorizing all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on to the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in witness whereof, executing the entire interest whereof, executing the entire interest in the entire	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are Convention for Protection of Industrial Process to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of corn said application(s) to the said Assigne assigned, and that he has not executed, at anim and his heirs, successors, assigns and thy grants the firm of Oller & Berriloge, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	d perform any act which me operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Trademe, as Assignee of the entire did will not execute, any agrilegal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including the understand of the un	ay be necessary in connection with claims anintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	<u>M</u>
application terferor proving Assigned and the converted that this charman Office. (Control of the control of th	2) Each undersigned agree on or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agreesions of the International C 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and. 5) Each undersigned authorizing all grants resulting first the entire interest herein assignment is binding on to the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in the entire interest herein assignment is binding on the necessary or desirable for recordation of this document in witness whereof, executing the entire interest whereof, executing the entire interest in the entire	on and to cooperate with the Assignee in a ces to execute all papers and documents are Convention for Protection of Industrial Precess to perform all affirmative acts which many other country in which the Assignee morizes and requests the Commissioner of corn said application(s) to the said Assigned assigned, and that he has not executed, at min and his heirs, successors, assigns and by grants the firm of OLLEF & BERRIDGE, in order to comply with the rules of any is ment. Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	d perform any act which me operty or similar agreements ay be necessary to obtain, may file a patent application the U.S. Patent and Trademe, as Assignee of the entire did will not execute, any agrilegal representatives. PLC the power to insert on suing authority, including the understand of the un	ay be necessary in connection with claims naintain or confirm a valid grant to the (s). ark Office and other issuing authorities to interest, and covenants that he has full right rement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees this assignment any further identification the United States Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL)	10°